Schiler A W 200m Freistil

Schiler A M 200m Freistil

Schiler B

Schiler B

Schiiler C

Schiler C

Schiler D

Schiler D

Erw

Erw

W 200m Freistil

200m Freistil

100m Freistil

100m Freistil

50m Freistil

50m Freistil

200m Freistil

200m Freistil

Klambauer
Sengstbratl
Haibock

Trol}
Dobusch
Hollaus
Gutenbrunner

Kugler
Siegl
Gruber

Moser
Stocklegger
Heppke
Ruhmer
Gutenbrunner
Leitner

Hofer

Klambauer
Raml
Uberegger
Kugler

Raml
Seifried

Stocklegger
Moser
lliev

Heppke
Piringer
Hofer
Haider

Piringer
Haider

Gutenbrunner
TrolR

Moser
Gutenbrunner
Hollaus
Fiedler
Aumayr
Brandstetter
Kugler

Lara
Emma
Marie
Melissa
Lea
Felicitas
Magdalena

Mike
Matthias
Sandro

Sophia
Jana
Antonia
Anika
Helena
Sara
Paula

Finn
Benedikt
Vizenz
Leon

Magdalena
Enya

Fabio
Felix
Alexander

Viktoria
Helena
Klara
Hanna

Jonathan
Sebastian

Sabrina
Bettina

Herwig
Martin
Peter
Geert
Matthias
Peter
Elias

Zeit

2:58.32
3:01.62
3:09.97
3:27.58
3:33.68
3:35.69
3:39.87

3:05.63
3:36.75
3:44.76

3:07.03
3:13.28
3:24.43
3:36.50
3:38.81
4:04.53
5:12.25

3:18.57
3:35.30
3:39.16
4:13.50

1:50.78
2:35.68

1:35.87
1:39.00
2:45.40

0:52.46
1:17.00
1:34.37
DNS

1:14.56
DNS

3:33.31
3:44.87

2:34.84
2:44.63
2:48.06
3:04.50
3:48.89
DNS

DNS
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SchilerA W 100m Brust

SchilerA M 100m Brust

SchilerB W 100m Brust

SchilerB M 100m Brust

SchilerC W 50m Brust

SchilerC M 50m Brust

Erw W 100m Brust
Erw M 100m Brust
Staffel

Klambauer Lara
Sengstbratl Emma
Haibock Marie
Gutenbrunner Magdalena
Dobusch Lea
Troll Melissa
Hollaus Felicitas
Kugler Mike
Gruber Sandro
Heppke Antonia
Stocklegger Jana
Moser Sophia
Gutenbrunner Helena
Leitner Sara
Ruhmer Anika
Klambauer Finn
Uberegger Vizenz
Kugler Leon
Hofer Luisa
Seifried Enya
Stocklegger Fabio
Moser Felix
lliev Alexander
Gutenbrunner Sabrina
Barth-Raml Edith
Heppke Elisabeth
Trol} Bettina
Moser Herwig
Hofer Michael
Gutenbrunner Martin
Hollaus Peter
Aumayr Matthias
Brandstetter Peter

Drei Engel fur Mike
Catch us if you can
Dampffisch

4 Gewinnt

die Gutis
Swimming hippos
MammaMia

Die Goldfische
Schnelle Welle
Hofers
HaiHappchen

1:37.87
1:39.66
1:43.32
1:50.99
1:52.72
1:57.18
2:06.47

1:43.06
2:10.81

1:44.90
1:48.95
1:52.31
1:58.56
1:59.79
2:02.87

1:58.75
2:09.31
2:12.35

0:59.05
1:17.00

0:55.06
0:56.47
1:20.81

1:49.93
1:53.12
2:00.71
2:05.78

1:31.66
1:33.73
1:36.66
1:41.37
1:59.32
DNS

2:28.34
2:44 .34
2:46.21
2:47.44
2:48.15
3:09.55
3:10.66
3:18.68
3:37.12
4:19.03
DNS
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